Stuck Together

The letters in this crosswords have stuck together!

ACROSS 14.

1. Horse-related 15.
4. Fictional video game where you ride

on Light Cycles 18.

6. Place to play water polo or Marco Polo 19.

8. Leash attachment site 20.

9. Obsolete chatting service (abbr.) 22.

10. In___ (having debts) 23.

11. It may cause someone to go the wrong way 25.

She’s known as “The Goddess of Pop”

*Sci-fi spin-oft where Donald Glover plays
Lando Calrissian (5 wds)

Lays down the lawn

Rocker Marylin ____

Punk band named for a deadly herbicide (2 wds)
Words on a light switch (2 wds)

Develop in the womb

Not yet damaged, like in a video game
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29.
31.
32.

35.
37.
38.
39.
41.
44.
45.
46.

A

&

10.
12.

Stuck Together

L 2 Sa

Country Paddington Bear is originally from
Destination for an idiomatic handbasket

*Repeated Beyonce lyric followed by “Now put
your hands up” (4 wds)

Item used by a blacksmith or Wile E. Coyote
Cause shock and anger

Pandemonium

Violent continuous attack

Canada Dry or Schweppes product (2 wds)
Facts

Puts in some chips to play

2,000 pounds (2 wds)

DOWN

Green prefix for “friendly”

Feathery writing implement

Collision that’s narrowly avoided (2 wds)
Caboose or sleeper, e.g. (2 wds)

Speaking to the ideas of the party,
like a politician (2 wds)

Not as wealthy
Ulrich of Metallica
Places to practice with a bow (2 wds)

Elvis song with the lyric “I thought my pickin’
would set them on fire” (2 wds)

16.
17.

21.
24.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

33.
34.
35.
36.
40.
41.
42.
43.

GRAD

An absolute blast, like doing laundry? (3 wds)

Western character first portrayed on-screen by
Chief Thundercloud

Make progress in the corporate world (2 wds)
Boob tubes, to Brits

Corridor

“___youd never ask!” (2 wds)
Prefix similar to quad-

Square ____in around hole

They’re made to close loopholes
in competitions (2 wds)

Char slightly

One who is defeated

Unidentified users online, for short
Scar, Jafar, or Gaston, e.g.

Vehicle for ETs

Paul Bunyan-esque

**Home ___ 2: Lost in New York”

British school, or type of 8-Across

13. “_ ’s Creek” (classic teen drama)
15. “Leaving already?” (2 wds)
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